Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

15800 S. Ainsworth St.

Gardena CA 90247

EVENT DATE: MAY 17TH, 2025
DELIVERY: Saturday 5.17 at 9am

PICK UP: Saturday 5.17 at 10pm

Description

General

Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft

Coffee Table, Gold
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

. Celine Ottoman, Green

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"
Emerald Green Velvet 132" Linens
Services
Drop Off Fee
Pick Up Fee
Notes
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ORDER #006234

Creative Opulence

Order Date: March 27, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
2 $350.00
2 $200.00
6 $55.00
8 $12.00
8 $65.00
1 $175.00
1 $175.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$700.00

$400.00

$330.00

$96.00

$520.00

$175.00

$175.00

$2,046.00
$350.00
$194.37
($0.00)
$2,590.37
($647.59)
$1,942.78
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