

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #006234

**Creative Opulence** 

PO: Shipping Address: 15800 S. Ainsworth St. Gardena CA 90247

## EVENT DATE: MAY 17TH, 2025

DELIVERY: Saturday 5.17 at 9am

PICK UP: Saturday 5.17 at 10pm

Order Date: March 27, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Coffee Table, Gold PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Celine Ottoman, Green	6	\$55.00	Т	\$330.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	8	\$12.00	Т	\$96.00
	Emerald Green Velvet 132" Linens	8	\$65.00	Т	\$520.00
Services					
	Drop Off Fee	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	Pick Up Fee	1	\$175.00		\$175.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$2,046.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$350.00
Taxes :	\$194.37
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$2,590.37
Payments:	(\$647.59)
Balance:	\$1,942.78